Appendix F

Children’s Center Advisory Committee

	Representation
	Member Name
	Role/Title

	Provider Agency
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Court
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Court Security
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Lawyer or Law Guardian
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Department of Social Services
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Department of Health
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Department of Mental Health
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Head Start or Child Care R&R
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Parent
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Other
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


Please identify Co-chairs with an asterisk (*)


Appendix F

Children’s Center Staffing Plan

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Substitutes Available

	8:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Noon
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00
	
	
	
	
	
	


Please list name of staff person in each time period or title if vacant.
